You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ CCR20.0MXC7T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CCR20.0MXC7T Details PDF
CCR20.0MXC7T
Manufacturer Part Number: CCR20.0MXC7T
Manufacturer/Brand: TDK Corporation
Part of Description: CER RES 20.0000MHZ 9PF SMD
Datasheets: CCR20.0MXC7T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5971 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CCR20.0MXC7T
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description CER RES 20.0000MHZ 9PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Resonators
Part Status 5971 pcs Stock
Series CCR
Frequency 20MHz
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm)
Type Ceramic
Impedance 40 Ohm
Features Built in Capacitor
Height 0.047" (1.19mm)
Capacitance 9pF
Package / Case 3-SMD, Non-Standard
Frequency Stability ±0.2%
Frequency Tolerance ±0.5%
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CCR18.0MXC7T
TDK
TDK MXC72520
CCR210RKB
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
RES 10.0 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL
CCR210KKB
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
RES 10.0K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL
CCR2100RKB
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
RES 100 OHM 2W 10% AXIAL
CCR2100RKT
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
CCR2 100R 10% TAPED
CCR20.0MSC6LT
TDK
CCR20.0MSC6LT TDK
CCR16.93MXC7
TDK
CCR16.93MXC7 TDK
CCR2100KKB
AMP Connectors / TE
Connectivity
RES 100K OHM 2W 10% AXIAL
12062C682JAT2A 678008001 CCR10.0MC5TP-15172 CCR10.0MXC8T CCR1228KZT
CCR16.5MXC7T CCR16.93MSC6T CCR16.93MX7T CCR16.93MXC7 CCR16.93MXC7T
CCR20.0MSC6LT CCR22.58MXC7T CCR24.0MC6T CCR24.0MX7T CCR24.0MXC7T
CCR25.0MUC6AT CCR25.0MXC7 CCR25.0MXC7AJ1NT CCR25.0MXC7AT CCR25.0MXC7T
CCR25.0MYC7T1 CCR25.4MS6T CCR25.MXC7AJ1NT CCR25.OMX7T CCR27.12MYC7B05F
CCR30.0MXC7J1NT1 CCR30.0MXC7T CCR33.33MXC7AT CCR33.86MC6T CCR33.86MUC6T
CCR33.86MX7T CCR33.86MXC7T CCR33.86MYC7B035F2T1 CCR33.86MYC7B03F9T1 CCR40.0MC6FT
CCR40.0MC6T CCR40.0MXC7J2NT1 CCR40.0MXC7T CCR40.0MYC7A15T1 CCR48.0MC6T
CCR48.0MXC7JT CCR48.0MXC7T CCR48.0MYC7A15T1 CCR48.0MYC7B05F1T1 CCR8.0MC5T
CCR8.0MXC8T FQPF6N80T OF70HA50D2 STD70NH02L SUP45N03-13L-E3